

æ

C.A.No. 5233-5234 OF 2001

ITEM No.5

Court No. 5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.....In
Civil Appeal No.5233-5234/2001

A.C. ARULAPPAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AHALYA NAIK

Respondent (s)

(For clarification of Ct's order dated 10.8.2001 and office report)

Date : 04/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. S.S. Javali, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. N.L. Ganapathi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

No clarification is required. Application for
clarification of Court's order dated 10.8.2001 is
dismissed.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master